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City Co-ordinator Recruitment (Interview Mark.list) 

General Merit List 

Sr.No. Name of Applicant Total Marks Obtained out of 
15 

1 2 3 

1 Rahul Krushana Harde 14.00 

2 Amar Anand Mui 14.00 

3 Suraj Surendra Bhat 14.00 

4 Ashwin Narayan Padole 13.84 

5 Ashish Gajanan Gundukwar 13.67 

6 Suhash Santosh Chaudhari 13.50 

7 Yerika Gangadhar Tajne 13.50 
8 Pramod Dhanajay Pilare 13.40 

9 Bhanupriya Ravindra Rahangdale 13.33 

10 Arnot Arun Charde 13.00 

11 Ravindra Ramesh Selote 13.00 

12 Alekh Vijay Barapatre 13.00 
13 Rahul Diliprao Bawankule 13.00 
14 Nishikant Suresh Zade 13.00 

15 Shubham Shrikrushna Mohite 13.00 

16 Neha Arvind Lange 13.00 

17 Akshay Arunrav Ingle 13.00 

18 Sfurti Anant Gole 12.90 

19 Ravikiran Bhagawat Suryawanshi 12.67 

20 Harsha! Sharadrao Mankar 12.67 

21 Sameer Prakash Nandeswar 12.60 

22 Revannath Dhanraj Gadhave 12.50 

23 Pratik Ullahs Mankar 12.50 

24 Prajakta Ramdas Pawar 12.50 

25 Pravin Sureshrao Kale 12.33 

26 Shraddha Viajayrao Yengade 12.00 

27 Alkesh Dhruvakumar Bansod 12.00 

28 Sumedh Dipakrao Bhoge 12.00 

29 Jagdish Gyaniramji Hatzade 12.00 

30 Trupti Harishchandra Lade 12.00 
31 Sandip Wanvasha Kamble 12.00 
32 Samir Shriniwas Sahare 

_ _..; - · 12.00 
33 Sagar Haridas Gadge -~ : / ·•,; 7Hd.~ "' 12.00 
34 Shaheraj Shabbirkhan Pathan . ,, 

~ ,, 12.00 
( .,.; .. 

-\ 35 Deep Shikha '. ~ 4~1?-.t~ 12.00 
Jadhav Mchindra Dattu :i 'i• · 

J r 36 12.00 
37 Jagruti Gajanan Lohare \~\ i · . ) t 
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I Sr. No. Name of Applicant Total Marks Obtained out of 

15 

I 3

1

8 Achal Vijay Chavhan 
2 

11~ 77 
39 Akshay Jagrut Patil 11.67 1 --:-4:-07 tP-re_m_d:--as----::S-'-ur-e--:sh:--:-M-:-a-:-in-d:--------------+----___::1:.:1:.:.:.6:.:7 ____ ~ 

41 Anup Rajuji Pohurkar 11.67 
42 Umesh Rajamal Dagwal 11.50 
43 Sourebh Rukesh Umredkar 11.50 
44 Arnot Babanrao Karwatkar 11.40 
45 Nitesh Bhimrao Sangode 11.33 
46 Priyanka Rajendra Yeole 11.33 
47 Milan Dilip Gajapure 11.33 
48 Akshay Bandu Guru 11.17 
49 Prashant Thakchand Shende 11.00 
50 Mitushri Vishnurao Lonare 11.00 
51 Hemant Vithoba Naikwade 11.00 
52 Mayuri Sanjayrao Beige 11.00 
53 Lumita Haribhau Nagpure 11.00 
54 Mo KasifMo Galib 11.00 
55 Danishkhan shafikhan pathan 11.00 
56 Monika bandu wankhede 11.00 
57 Chanda Ashok Vaidya 10. 73 
58 Pavan Vitthalrao Watkar 10.67 
59 Tanveer Mo. Siddik sadik 10.50 
60 Satyanna Kishtaya Durke 10.37 
61 Apeksha Dinesh Naharkar 10.30 
62 Ashwaghosh Anand Sondawale 10.00 
63 Shubham Gopal Patil 10.00 
64 Kalim Kadir Shaikh 10.00 
65 Lipika Ramesh ganvir 10.00 
66 Leena Anandrao kalambe 10.00 
67 Mangesh Ramdas Mahulkar 10.00 
68 Milind Sanjay Joshi 9.93 
69 Mrunal Bandu Golkondawar 9.50 
70 Amo! Rajendra Bele , 9.33 
71 Shashikant Vasantrao Pilliwar 9.33 
72 Prafful Haridas Dufare 

73 Mayur Sanjay Dafre 

7 4 Sushant Sudhakarrao Girbide 

75 Yogesh Krushnaji Deshmukh 

76 Pathan Sarfaraj Latif Khan 



I 
Sr. No. Name of Applicant 

1 2 

77 Abbay Maroti Mendhe 

78 Shrikant Tarachand Pakmode 

79 Siddhant yogesh dhone 

80 Komal Dilip Kotrange 

81 Shrinivas Sakharam Survase 

82 Sumit Rajendra Gavhale 

83 Mayuri Kiran Bhoyar 

84 Prashant Y ashwant Lokhande 

85 Sachin Ramdas Katwe 

86 Bhagyesh Vijayrao Sindikar 

87 Naresh Bhimrao Sadavarte 

88 Krutika Mangesh Kumbhare 

89 Abdul Rahim Mumtajali Sheikh 

90 Ankita Umesh Pandhare 

91 Prajakta Dnyaneshyar Bhajankar 

92 Saurabh Haridas gaikwad 

93 Sohan Chanduji Urkude 

94 Rushikesh Chandrakant Malsaminder 

95 Aboli Nikhil Shelote 

96 Rushishek Ravindra Vyavhare 

97 Rishabh Dhanrajji Pande 

98 Sagar yuvraj dhomane 

99 Gaurav Bhaurao Diwathe 

100 Kaustubh Manoj Kapse 

101 Kanchan Karunanidhi Thakre 

102 Vidyartbi Arun Shewade 

103 Shraddha Sunil Jamgade 

104 Archana Devendra Thute 

105 Vinit rajendra khirsagar 

106 Abdul Rahman Mo. shafik sadik 

107 Abhishek Pratik Mahakalkar 

108 Lokesh Rupnarayan Suryavanshi 

109. Prajkta Pramodrao Kohale 

110 Anjali Nitin Hasban 

111 Tina Suresh Dongare 

112 Tushar Nilkanthji Kharabe 

113 Sangharsha Bhojram Lanjewar 

114 Mohammad Sohib Nisar Mohammad Shaikh 

115 Ratnapal Di,kshapal Narnaware 

116 Chiranjiv Chintamani Chute 

, .. 

I 

Total Marks Obtained out of 
15 
3 

9.00 

9.00 

9.00 

9.00 

8.17 

7.16 

7.00 

6.67 

6.00 

5.67 

5.00 

4.00 

3.67 

3.50 

3.50 

3.33 

3.17 

3.17 

3.00 

3.00 

3.00 

3.00 

3.00 
3.00 

3.00 

3.00 

2.66 

2.50 

2.33 

2.33 

2.33 

2.33 

2.00 

2.00 

2.00 

2.00 



sr. No, 

1 
117 

118 

119 

120 

121 

122 

Name of Applicant Total Marks Obtained out of 

2 

Pradhnya narendra Mesharam 

Neha Vinod Kawale 

Pratik Kishor Wargantiwar 

Ashish Arun Kumbhare 

Tejas Uddhavrao Newale 

Nitin Eknath Bhoyar 

,4 
Jo~ ssioner 

Municipal Administration 

15 
3 

2.00 

1.50 

1.00 

1 

Absent 

Absent 

Office of Divisional Commissioner, Nagpur 
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I City Co-ordinator Recruitment (Interview Marklist) 
r----~~~__j 

Selected Candidate List 

Sr. No. Name of Applicant 

1 2 

1 Rahul Krushana Harde 

2 Amar Anand Mui 

3 Suraj Surendra Bhat 

4 Ashwin Narayan Padole 

5 Ashish Gajanan Gundukwar 

6 Suhash Santosh Chaudhari 

7 Y erika Gangadhar Tajne 

8 Pramod Dhanajay Pilare 

9 Bhanupriya Ravindra Rahangdale 

10 Amo! Arun Charde 

11 Ravindra Ramesh Selote 

12 Alekh Vijay Barapatre 

13 Rahul Diliprao Bawankule 

14 Nishikant Suresh Zade 

15 Shubham Shrikrushna Mohite 

16 Neha Arvind Lange 

17 Akshay Arunrav Ingle 

18 Sfurti Anant Gole 

19 Ravikiran Bhagawat Suryawanshi 

20 Harshal Sharadrao Mankar 

21 Sameer Prakash Nandeswar 

22 Revannath Dhanraj Gadhave 

23 Pratik Ullahs Mankar 

24 Prajakta Ramdas Pawar 

25 Pravin Sureshrao Kale 

26 Shraddha Viajayrao Yengade 

27 Alkesh Dhruvakumar Bansod 

28 Sumedh Dipakrao Bhoge 

29 Jagdish Gyaniramji Hatzade 

30 Trupti Harishchandra Lade 

31 Sandip Wanvasha Kamble 

32 Samir Shriniwas Sahare 

33 Sagar Haridas Gadge 

34 Shaheraj Shabbirkhan Pathan 

35 Deep Shikha 

Total Marks Obtained out of 
15 

3 

14.00 

14.00 

14.00 

13.84 

13.67 

13.50 

13.50 
13.40 
13.33 

13.00 

13.00 

13.00 
13.00 
13.00 

13.00 

13.00 

13.00 

12.90 

12.67 

12.67 

12.60 

12.50 

12.50 

12.50 

12.33 
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12.00 

12.00 ) 

l p 
,,,,,. 



I 
Sr. No. Name of Applicant 

1 2 

36 Jadhav Mchindra Dattu 

37 Jagruti Gajanan Lohare 

38 Achal Vijay Chavhan 

I 39 Akshay Jagrut Patil 

40 Premdas Suresh Maind 

41 Anup Rajuji Pohurkar 

42 Umesh Rajamal Dagwal 

43 Sourebh Rukesh Umredkar 

44 Amo! Babanrao Karwatkar 

45 Nitesh Bhimrao Sangode 

46 Priyanka Rajendra Yeole 

47 Milan Dilip Gajapure 

48 Akshay Bandu Guru 

49 Prashant Thakchand Shende 

50 Mitushri Vishnurao Lonare 

51 Hemant Vithoba Naikwade 

52 Mayuri Sanjayrao Beige 

53 Lumita Haribhau Nagpure 

54 Mo Kasif Mo Galib 

55 Danishkhan shafikhan pathan 

56 Monika bandu wankhede 

57 Chanda Ashok Vaidya 

58 Pavan Vitthalrao Watkar 

59 Tanveer Mo. Siddik sadik 

60 Satyanna Kishtaya Durke 

61 Apeksha Dinesh Naharkar 

62 Ashwaghosh Anand Sondawale 

63 Shubham Gopal Patil 

64 Kalim Kadir Shaikh 

65 Lipika Ramesh ganvir 

66 Leena Anandrao kalambe 

67 Mangesh Ramdas Mahulkar 

68 Milind Sanjay Joshi 

69 Mrunal Bandu Golkondawar 

70 Amo! Rajendra Bele 

71 Shashikant Vasantrao Pilliwar 

72 Prafful Haridas Dufare 

Total Marks Obtained out of 

15 

3 

12.00 

11.90 

11.77 

11.67 

11.67 

11.67 

11.50 

11.50 

11.40 

11.33 

11.33 

11.33 

11.17 

11.00 

11.00 

11.00 

11.00 

11.00 

11.00 

11.00 

11.00 

10.73 

10.67 

10.50 

10.37 

10.30 

10.00 

10.00 

10.00 

10.00 

10.00 

10.00 

9.93 

9.50 

9.33 

9.33 

9.33 _ J 



I 
Sr. No. Name of Applicant 

Total Marks Obtained out of 
15 

1 2 3 

73 Mayur Sanjay Dafre 9.33 

74 Sushant Sudhakarrao Girbide 9.33 
' 

75 Yogesh Krushnaji Deshmukh 9.00 

76 Pathan Sarfaraj Latif Khan 9.00 

77 Abbay Maroti Mendhe 9.00 

78 Shrikant Tarachand Pakmode 9.00 

79 Siddhant yogesh dhone 9.00 

80 Komal Dilip Kotrange 9.00 

81 Shrinivas Sakharam Survase 8.17 

82 Sumit Rajendra Gavhale 7.16 

83 Mayuri Kiran Bhoyar 7.00 

Joi£~ 
Municipal Administration 

Office of Divisional Commissioner, Nagpur 



Waiting List Candidates 

Sr. No. Name of Applicant 
Total Marks Obtained out of 

15 

1 2 3 

1 Prashant Y ash want Lokhande 6.67 

2 Sachin Ramdas Katwe 6.00 

3 Bhagyesh Vijayrao Sindikar 5.67 

4 Naresh Bhimrao Sadavarte 5.00 

5 Krutika Mangesh Kumbhare 4.00 

6 Abdul Rahim Mumtajali Sheikh 3.67 

7 Ankita Umesh Pandhare 3.50 

8 Prajakta Dnyaneshyar Bhajankar 3.50 

9 Saurabh Haridas gaikwad 3.33 

10 Sohan Chanduji Urkude 3.17 

11 Rushikesh Chandrakant Malsaminder 3.17 

12 Aboli Nikhil Shelote 3.00 

13 Rushishek Ravindra Vyavhare 3.00 

14 Rishabh Dhanrajji Pande 3.00 

15 Sagar yuvraj dhomane 3.00 

16 Gaurav Bhaurao Diwathe 3.00 

1 7 Kaustubh Manoi Kaose 3.00 

18 Kanchan Karunanidhi Thakre 3.00 

19 Vidyarthi Arun Shewade 3.00 

20 Shraddha Sunil Jamgade 2.66 

21 Archana Devendra Thute 2.50 

22 Vinit rajendra khirsagar 2.33 

23 Abdul Rahman Mo. shafik sadik 2.33 

24 Abhishek Pratik Mahakalkar 2.33 

25 Lokesh Rupnarayan Suryavanshi 2.33 

26 Prajkta Pramodrao Kohale 2.00 

27 Anjali Nitin Hasban 2.00 

28 Tina Suresh Dongare 2.00 

29 Tushar Nilkanthji Kharabe 2.00 

30 Sangharsha Bhojram Lanjewar 2.00 

31 Mohammad Sohib Nisar Mohammad Shaikh --~·"·· 2.00 

32 Ratnapal Dikshapal Narnaware 1
~ -. ~" 0 •let~~ ' 2.00 

33 Chiranjiv Chintamani Chute f/ ... -"i '1<> \ :~ 2.00 
.,_,,. I o.., ."W, .~. Ni. _1 • i ~i: · \ 

34 Pradhnya narendra Mesharam ~ ~ "IN·r .. , 2.00 ,.,, 



~ Neha Vinod Kawale 1.50 
36 Prntik Kishor Wargantiwar 1.00 

r 37 Ashish A.run Kumbhare 1 

Joi£.:::, 
Municipal Administration 

Office of Divisional Commissioner, Nagpur 
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